Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 18:32

5anos-1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

28 de Mayo de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

MAX REUVEKAMPS
GRANDORADO TN /
FIRST LADY
REUVEKAMPS X MR.
BLUE /2017 / TORDO /
KWPN

NAPA PS
DIARON / CHACCALVINA
/2017 / TORDO /
OLDBG

MIG DE MUZE
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE /
3 HORTENSIA X BISCAYO
/2017 / CASTANO /
KWPN

LEXINGTON TV
CANABIS Z / CIENTA Z X
CARTHAGO / 2016 /
CASTANO / KWPN

4 (F.P.)

MOWGLI
EMERALD VAN
T'RUYTERSHOF / NONE
/2017 / NEGRO / KWPN

L.A.C.

151464

149446

153260

147140

149412

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HIDALGO
JIMENEZ, Adrian
ADRIAN HIDALGO
JIMENEZ / B.J.M
REUVEKAMP

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Marta
HARAS SANTA INES
SLU / GESTUT LEWITZ

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan

LUIS FERNANDEZ REY
/ NONE

GAZTELUMENDI
MIKOLTA, Nora
NORA
GAZTELUMENDI
MICOLTA / NONE

GENE
CASANOVAS,
Maria
GENE CASANOVAS,
MARIA / NONE

L.D.N.

37563

6199

16425

93436

182943

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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